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Draper Expert 230V Oscillating Industrial 
Fan, 16”/400mm, 60W
STOCK No.  09139      BRAND  Draper Expert
BARCODE  5010559091393
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Patented switchable internal oscillation feature provides enhanced air 
circulation

•	 �120° tilt feature to adjust angle and direction
•	 �Fitted with a three-speed motor
•	 �For use in industrial environments
•	 �Two rubber feet to provide stability
•	 �Chrome plated metal cage
•	 �Fitted with 1.6 metre cable and approved plug

DESCRIPTION

Patented switchable internal oscillation feature provides enhanced air circulation and the 120° tilt cradle mechanism enables the airflow to be directed. 
Fitted with a three-speed motor and two rubber feet for added stability. The Chrome plated metal cage provides safety when in use. Fitted with approved 
plug and cable. Designed for use in industrial environments.

CONTENTS

1 x Draper Expert 230V Oscillating Industrial Fan, 16”/400mm, 60W

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions
Weights
No of speeds
Diameter
Rated input
Frequency
Voltage

W 500 x H 520 x D 270mm
4.5kg
3
16”
60W
50Hz
230V
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


